



## Host at Nineteen 58

### **Amuse bouche trio**

-Parmesan polenta with smoked tomato compote / marinated tofu with furikake /  
Colston Basset bon bon with candied walnut <sup>[6,7,8,9,10]</sup>

### **Egg on toast**

Confit garlic and chilli egg yolk / homemade bread / cacio e pepe butter <sup>[6,7,9]</sup>

### **Smoked Leek**

Pea velouté / smoked cheddar crisp / ricotta foam <sup>[6]</sup>

### **Fried mushroom**

Fermented chips / tarragon truffle mayonnaise / sherry jus / pickled enoki <sup>[9,11,12,13]</sup>

### **Carrot tart tatin**

Goats cheese ice cream / candied hazelnuts / parsley <sup>[2,6,7]</sup>

### **Yuzu cheesecake**

Burnt white chocolate / raspberry sorbet / puffed rice / candied yuzu / lemon balm <sup>[6,7]</sup>

14 known allergens-all allergens are listed after each ingredient on the menu-1, peanuts/2, tree nuts /3, fish/4, crustacean/5, molluscs/6, milk/7, cereals containing gluten/8, soybeans/9, eggs/10, sesame seeds/11, mustard/12, celery/13, sulphites/14, lupin.